www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton703
1P
1P
APR cable connector receptacle with
cable grip, neoprene bushing and
protected contacts
APQ motor plug with square flange,
gaskets, fastening ring and exposed

(red)
• 	Leaded red brass – electro-tin-plate
Ordering information:
Arktite APQ circuit breaking
motor plugs
APJ plugs, APR cable connector receptacles
30A, 60A, 100A, 250 VDC/600 VAC, 50A-400 Hz
NEMA 4 Watertight
AFor use on systems less than 60 Hz, the receptacles, plugs and connectors are for disconnect use only.
BStyle 1 – grounded through shell.  Style 2 – grounded through extra pole and shell.
CPressure connectors are standard.  Crimp/solder type terminators are optionally available for 2-, 3- and 4-pole 30A, 3- and 4-pole 60A and 100A.  To order, add suffix ‘T’ to end of catalog
number.  For example: APJ3375-T (plug); AR6337-T (receptacle).
Options:
Description
•	 Special polarity........................................ S4
	 Receptacle interior rotated 221/2° to right and
plug changed to match
	 For use where two or more receptacles of the
same ampere rating, style and number of poles
are to be installed in the same area for use on
different voltages and/or frequencies
	 Prevents insertion of a plug in a receptacle with
different electrical rating
Suffix
Amperage StyleB Description
Cat. #
Plug Cable dia.
Cat. #
Cable
connector
receptacle
Cat. #
Motor
plug
30
1
2-wire, 2-poleC APJ3275 0.39 - 1.20” APR3255 APQ327
3-wire, 3-poleC APJ3375 0.39 - 1.20” APR3355 APQ337
4-wire, 4-poleC APJ3475 0.39 - 1.20” APR3455 APQ347
2 2-wire, 3-poleC APJ3385 0.39 - 1.20” APR3365 APQ338
3-wire, 4-poleC APJ3485 0.39 - 1.20” APR3465 APQ348
60
1
2-wire, 2-poleC APJ6275 0.50 - 1.45” APR6255 APQ627
3-wire, 3-poleC APJ6375 0.50 - 1.45” APR6355 APQ637